197047706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,X

197047709 TH 28 28 10 23 12 27 125 -- 78 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 78 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 208 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 504/800 (Five hundred and four) | Percentage: 63.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN04705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN04708 TH 28 28 10 20 12 21 125 -- 69 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 19 25 -- 19 150 60 88 B+ 7 35 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 113 SGPA:5.65 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 351/650 (Three hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 113 | GPA/SGPA:5.65 | Status: ATKT

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur